Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

GIGABYTE M027Q2A 27" 280HZ 0.03MS HDMI MONITOR

GIGABYTE MO027U2 27" 240HZ 0.03MS HDMI MONITOR

MSI 31.5" MPG 321URX QD-OLED 3840X2160 (UHD)

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Hikvision

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Msi

Hikvision

10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

145,00

640,00

940,00

1.999,00

169,00

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD



